May

June

July

July / Aug

Aug

Sep

Sep/Oct

Oct

Draft calendar of meetings — May 2024 to May 2025

Monday
13
20 Executive
27 Bank holiday

3 Licensing
Public Protection
Sub

10 Executive

17 Appeals
Standards

24

8 Executive

15 Appeals

22

29

5

12

19

26 Bank holiday
2

16 Executive

23 Appeals
30

Tuesday
14
21
28
4 Planning

11

18 Shareholder
Committee
(BOCL/BECL)

25
2

9 Scrutiny
Leadership Board

16 Shareholder
Committee (BWS,
BTS, BAOL)
Public Protection
Sub

23 Planning
30

6

13

20

27

3 Planning

10

17

24

1 Shareholder
Committee (BCH,
BHC)

Public Protection
Sub

8 Planning

Wednesday
15 Annual Council
22
29
5

12 Health and
Wellbeing Board

19

26 Council
3

10

17

24
31
7

14
21
28

4 Public Protection

Sub
11

18 Council

25

9 Health and
Wellbeing Board

Thursday
16
23
30
6

13 Audit

20 Climate Change

and the
Environment
Scrutiny

27

4 Adult Social Care

and Health
Scrutiny

11 Children and
Young People’s
Scrutiny

18 Levelling Up
Scrutiny

25

15
22
29

12 Climate Change

and the
Environment
Scrutiny

19 Adult Social
Care and Health
Scrutiny

26 Audit

3 Children and
Young People’s
Scrutiny

10 Levelling Up
Scrutiny

17
24
31

28

12

19

26

16

23
30

27

11
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Oct/Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec/Jan

Jan

Feb

Monday

14 Executive

21

28
Standards

4 Appeals

11 Executive

18

25

9 Appeals
Executive

16
23
30
6

13

20 Executive

27 Appeals

3 Executive
(budget)

10

17

24 Council
(budget)

Tuesday
15 Scrutiny

Leadership Board

22

29 Public
Protection Sub

5

12 Planning

19 Shareholder

Committee (BOCL/

BECL/ BAOL AR)
26

3 Licensing Public

Protection Sub

10 Planning

17
24
31
7

14 Public
Protection Sub

21 Planning

28

4 Shareholder

Committee (BWS,

BTS, BAOL)
11

18
25

Wednesday
16

23
30

13

20

27 Council

11 Health and
Wellbeing Board

18

25 Bank holiday
1 Bank holiday
8

15 Informal
Scrutiny
Leadership Board
(budget)

22

29 Council

12

19
26

Thursday
17

24
31

7 Climate Change

and the
Environment
Scrutiny

14 Children and

Young People’s
Scrutiny

21 Audit

28 Adult Social

Care and Health

Scrutiny
5

12 Levelling Up
Scrutiny

19

26 Bank holiday

2
9
16 Audit

23 Children and

Young People’s
Scrutiny

30 Climate Change

and the
Environment
Scrutiny

6 Levelling Up
Scrutiny

13 Adult Social

Care and Health

Scrutiny
20
27

18

25

15

22

24

14

21
28
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March

March/
April

April

April
/May

May

Monday

10 Appeals

17 Executive

24

31

7
14
21 Bank holiday

28 Appeals
Executive

5 Bank holiday
12

Timing of meetings
The following are day meetings due to the nature and length of their business:
e Appeals: start time 10.00am
e Annual Council: start time 2.00pm

Tuesday

4 Shareholder
Committee (BCH,
BHC)

Public Protection
Sub

Planning

11 Scrutiny
Leadership Board

18

25
Public Protection
Sub

1 Shareholder
Committee (BPs
BECL, BAOL, BTS,
BWS)

Planning

8
15
22

29 Public
Protection Sub

6 Planning
13

These meetings listed below start at 6.00pm:
e Council
e Budget Council
e Executive

e Audit

e Planning
e Licensing
e Standards

e Scrutiny Leadership Board

Wednesday
5

12 Health and
Wellbeing Board

19

26 Levelling Up
Scrutiny

9

16
23
30

7

14 Annual Council

Thursday
6 Audit

13

20 Climate Change

and the
Environment
Scrutiny

27 Children and
Young People’s
Scrutiny

3 Adult Social Care

and Health
Scrutiny

10
17
24

15

14

11
18
25
2

16

Appendix 12a
Friday

Bank holiday

e Health and Wellbeing Board: start time 3.00pm

e Adult Social Care and Health Scrutiny
e Children and Young People’s Scrutiny
e Levelling Up Scrutiny Committee

e Climate Change and the Environment Scrutiny

The Chief Officers Employment Committee and its Sub-Committees would meet as and when required. Itis
recommended that the Public Protection Sub-Committee determines the appropriate start time based
upon membership.



Appendix 12a
Draft calendar of meetings — May to July 2025

This may be subject to change, as the calendar will be considered at the Annual Council meeting in 2025
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